ERNIE CALDWELL BLVD

PROPOSED
CDD DISTRICT

Parcel ID Numbers

LITTLE ZION RD
272622-000000-013010
272622-000000-033010
272622-000000-031020
272622-000000-034010
272622-000000-032010
272622-000000-043010

LITTLE ZION ROAD IS NOT
INCLUDED IN THE CDD
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WOOD

Engineering, LIC
1925 BARTOW ROAD * LAKELAND, FL 33801
OFFICE: (863) 940-2040 * FAX: (863) 940-2044 * CELL: (863) 662-0018

EMAIL: INFO@WOODCIVIL.COM

EXHIBIT 1
ASTONIA COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DISTRICT
LOCATION MAP






